
Name Agency Email Telephone

Joanne Amagrande NYC DPR joanne.amagrande@parks.nyc.gov

Andrew Penzi NYC DPR andrew.penzi@parks.nyc.gov

Helen Ogrinz NYC DPR helen.ogrinz@parks.nyc.gov

Zara Brown NYC DPR zara.brown@parks.nyc.gov

Alexis Confer CM P. Vallone's Office aconfer@council.nyc.gov (718) 274-4500

Alia Ganaposki Two Coves Garden queenalia@hotmail.com (347) 210-1381

Anahit Gaskill Two Coves Garden anahit.gaskill@gmail.com

Andras Gipp Two Coves Garden (646) 234-6434

Bernard Klevickas Two Coves Garden bklevickas@mac.com

Bethany Boardman Two Coves Garden bethanyjean8@aol.com (207) 730-1679

Caitlin Green Two Coves Garden caitlinngreen@gmail.com

Carol Thomas Two Coves Garden bcapril@hotmail.com

Eric Matthews Two Coves Garden (718) 626-7187

Etta Hines Two Coves Garden (646) 894-9288

Gary Weeks Two Coves Garden (718) 721-1236

Ina Brennan Two Coves Garden lna99@nyc.rr.com

Jeanne Farrell Two Coves Garden beanfarrell@yahoo.com (646) 456-5777

Jesus Diaz Two Coves Garden (718) 728-0429

Joe Howansky Two Coves Garden joehowansky@gmail.com

John Collins Two Coves Garden zemilideias@yahoo.comJohn Collins Two Coves Garden zemilideias@yahoo.com

Joseph Balint Two Coves Garden

Kaman Fong Two Coves Garden kmf1954@yahoo.com (718) 777-1328

Liza Nicholai Two Coves Garden

Marion Jones Two Coves Garden whiterose929@gmail.com

Marta Mozelle MacRostic Two Coves Garden marta.mozelle@gmail.com

Mia Vlah Two Coves Garden turtalia@gmail.com

Nasha Schrape Two Coves Garden nashalina@verizon.net

Nick Maheras Two Coves Garden (718) 728-6339

Nitsa Whitney Two Coves Garden (917) 599-6268

Rashyn Sexton Two Coves Garden (347) 668-7741

Sarah Copeland Two Coves Garden (646) 234-6434

Sarah Español Two Coves Garden sarahespanol7@yahoo.com (646) 246-0948

Scott Rubel Two Coves Garden scott2b@hotmail.com

Shari Rosenberg Two Coves Garden sharirosenberg@mac.com

Sharon Walker Two Coves Garden (646) 719-6598

Stephanos Koullins Two Coves Garden skoullins@gmail.com

Victoria Azelest Two Coves Garden (718)-278-4640


